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Otwarte  Mistrzostwa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 7-12-2017

Konkurencja 14 Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny Open
2017-12-07 - 17:13 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. ARNDT Mateusz 98 KS Delfin Gdynia 50.81 691 24.68 26.13
2. MŁYNARCZYK Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 51.15 678 24.56 26.59
3. SURDYK Patryk 00 MKP Szczecin 53.98 577 25.67 28.31
4. RÓJ JAKUB SSz 01 MKP Szczecin 54.17 570 26.08 28.09
5. SACZUK Artur 00 IUKP Wodnik Police 54.96 546 26.37 28.59
6. KUREK Jakub 01 IUKP Wodnik Police 56.48 503 26.96 29.52
7. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 56.81 495 27.44 29.37
8. CIEŚLAK Alexander 02 MKP Szczecin 57.98 465 27.98 30.00
9. GRYKIEŃ Aleksander 05 MKP Szczecin 59.13 439 28.07 31.06

10. WIECHETEK Daniel 02 MKP Szczecin 59.57 429 28.56 31.01
11. KUREK Alan 04 MKP Szczecin 59.84 423 29.09 30.75
12. KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 59.89 422 29.20 30.69
13. HALICKI Igor 02 MKP Szczecin 1:00.56 408 28.42 32.14
14. ANTOSIK Nataniel 99 IUKP Wodnik Police 1:01.12 397 29.42 31.70
15. WILAS Oliwier 03 MKP Szczecin 1:01.50 390 29.28 32.22
16. ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 1:02.67 368 29.26 33.41
17. SIDORCZUK Franek 03 MKP Szczecin 1:03.57 353 30.93 32.64
18. STANISZEWSKI Maksymilian 02 MKP Szczecin 1:03.84 348 29.10 34.74
19. WITES Bartłomiej 03 MKP Szczecin 1:05.06 329 30.47 34.59
20. KĘSIK Łukasz 04 MKP Szczecin 1:06.86 303 32.29 34.57
21. RABIZA Jędrzej 05 MKP Szczecin 1:06.93 302 32.00 34.93
22. ĆWIERTNIA Kacper 05 MKP Szczecin 1:12.43 238 34.60 37.83
23. KŁOSOWSKI Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 1:22.39 162 38.78 43.61
24. SIUDYŁO Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 1:23.70 154 40.19 43.51

DYSKW. PRUCNAL Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 1:02.35 30.68 31.67

17 - 18 lat

1. MŁYNARCZYK Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 51.15 678 24.56 26.59
2. SURDYK Patryk 00 MKP Szczecin 53.98 577 25.67 28.31
3. SACZUK Artur 00 IUKP Wodnik Police 54.96 546 26.37 28.59
4. ANTOSIK Nataniel 99 IUKP Wodnik Police 1:01.12 397 29.42 31.70

16 lat

1. RÓJ JAKUB SSz 01 MKP Szczecin 54.17 570 26.08 28.09
2. KUREK Jakub 01 IUKP Wodnik Police 56.48 503 26.96 29.52

15 lat

1. BRONIKOWSKI Bruno 02 MKP Szczecin 56.81 495 27.44 29.37
2. CIEŚLAK Alexander 02 MKP Szczecin 57.98 465 27.98 30.00
3. WIECHETEK Daniel 02 MKP Szczecin 59.57 429 28.56 31.01
4. KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 59.89 422 29.20 30.69
5. HALICKI Igor 02 MKP Szczecin 1:00.56 408 28.42 32.14
6. ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 1:02.67 368 29.26 33.41
7. STANISZEWSKI Maksymilian 02 MKP Szczecin 1:03.84 348 29.10 34.74

DYSKW. PRUCNAL Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 1:02.35 30.68 31.67

14 lat

1. WILAS Oliwier 03 MKP Szczecin 1:01.50 390 29.28 32.22
2. SIDORCZUK Franek 03 MKP Szczecin 1:03.57 353 30.93 32.64
3. WITES Bartłomiej 03 MKP Szczecin 1:05.06 329 30.47 34.59
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Otwarte  Mistrzostwa MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 7-12-2017

Konkurencja 14, Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny

13 lat

1. KUREK Alan 04 MKP Szczecin 59.84 423 29.09 30.75
2. KĘSIK Łukasz 04 MKP Szczecin 1:06.86 303 32.29 34.57

12 lat

1. GRYKIEŃ Aleksander 05 MKP Szczecin 59.13 439 28.07 31.06
2. RABIZA Jędrzej 05 MKP Szczecin 1:06.93 302 32.00 34.93
3. ĆWIERTNIA Kacper 05 MKP Szczecin 1:12.43 238 34.60 37.83
4. KŁOSOWSKI Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 1:22.39 162 38.78 43.61
5. SIUDYŁO Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 1:23.70 154 40.19 43.51

PK KOWALSKI Jakub 06 MKP Szczecin 1:12.90 234 35.49 37.41
PK WAWRZONEK Borys 06 MKP Szczecin 1:17.86 192 37.15 40.71
PK PANCZENKO Fabian 06 MKP Szczecin 1:33.91 109 44.11 49.80


